## P06000100971

•	
questor's Name)	
dress)	·
dress)	
//State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒#</b> )
☐ WAIT	MAIL
siness Entity Nan	ne)
·	•
cument Number)	
·	
Certificates	s of Status
Filing Officer:	
-ining Officer.	ĺ
	dress) dress) //State/Zip/Phone

Office Use Only



500078208505

08/02/06--01021--004 \*\*70.00

06 AUG -2 PM 12: 55

M. Dickey AUG 0 3 2007

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: HIGUEL CLAVEL, S	D.A	
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )	
	·	
•		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75	□ ¢70 75	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee,	
& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy Certified Copy	
	& Certificate of	
	Status	
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
·		
FROM WICOSI CLAUF	Contract the second	
FROM: MIGUEL CIAUE	Printed or typed)	
4		
13533 NW 9th St Address		
A	ddress	
9 - 2 ( 3)		
PEMBROKE PINES	FL 33028	
City,	State & Zip	
954.2973139	7	
	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME
The name of the corporation shall be:
MIGUEL CIAVEL, P.A.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business/mailing address is:
13533 km 9th St. 5 器
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
Torprovide DEAL STATE GROWERS AMONG WITH HOMENT EMOCION
10 provide data of the reaction of the fight
LOZ ACTIDISTRATIVE DOWITONS.
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of cleanes of steels in
The number of shares of stock is:
$\Delta$
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):
MIGUEL CLAUEL;
ADDRESS: 13533 NW9th St PEMBROKE PINES, PL 33028
title: President.
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
MIGDALIA DENIS
1874 N. YOUNG CIRCLE
Holly wood, FC 33020
The name and address of the Incorporator is: MIGHE! CAVE!  13533 NW 94 St.
13,533 NW 94 St.
Parlanotie Pluss FL 33028
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
***** <del>*****</del> **************************
Having been named us registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
hely 29,2006
Signature/Registered Agent Date
Signature/Registered Agent  July 29, 2006  Date  July 29, 2006
Signature/Incorporator Date
- Julio

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

'In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)